## MEDIA RELEASE FORM

St. Paul Lutheran Preschool would like your permission to use your child's image in photo or video in various outlets, including newspaper, church website and social media (facebook). He/She is a minor and I am his/her parent or legal guardian and am legally able to grant such permission.	
I DO give my permission to allow St. Paul to use my child's photo/video.	
I <b>DO NOT</b> give my permission to allow St. Paul to use my child's photo/video.	
<u></u>	Child's Name
	Parent's Signature
St. Paul Lutheran Preschool	Date